

o
C.A.No. 994 OF 2003
ITEM No.55

Court No. 9

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.994/2003@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

CHHIDDA SINGH JAT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURESH CHAND TYAGI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for suspension of the execution of the order)

WITH

C.A.No.3442/2003 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and ex-parte stay)

Date : 28/04/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
(in CA 994/2003) Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R
.SP2

C.A.NO.994/2003:@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

In view of the letter, adjourned for four weeks for
filing counter affidavit.

C.A.NO.3442/2003:@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Issue Notice.

There shall be stay of the impugned order, in the
meantime.

.SP1

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER