

â

C.A.No. 994 OF 2003

ITEM No.43

Court No. 8

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.994/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2003 in MC 31/98
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

CHHIDDA SINGH JAT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURESH CHAND TYAGI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for suspension of the Execution of the order)

With

C.A.No.3442/2003

(With Appln.(s) for stay)

Date : 17/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Neeraj Srivastava, Adv.
Mr.Jai Mangalwadi, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the appellant, adjourned for four weeks.
Sheetal DhingraPromila Nagpal
(Court Master)(Court Master)