

C.A.No. 3442 OF 2003
ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION IV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.5/2004 In
Civil Appeal No.3442/2003

MAHENDRAPAL SINGH BHADORIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURESH CHAND TYAGI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Application for correction of name & address of respondent No.7
in the cause title)

Date : 22/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
(In Chamber)

For Appellant (s)Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rohit Singh,Adv. for
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the circumstances pointed out in the application
for correction, the same is ordered, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master