

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 994 OF 2003

CHHIDDA SINGH JAT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURESH CHAND TYAGI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for suspension of the execution of the order)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 3442 of 2003

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 01/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

In CA 994/03

in CA 3442/03 Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati N. Singh, Adv.

Nos.1,2,3 Mr. S.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 5th August, 2005.

(K.K. Chawla) (Jasbir Singh)

Court Master Court Master