

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-5/2005

in

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 994 OF 2003

CHHIDDA SINGH JAT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURESH CHAND TYAGI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 24/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. Nos.3-5 are dismissed in terms of the signed order.

ingh)
ter

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir S
Court Mas

[Signed order is placed on the file]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NOS.3-5

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO.994 OF 2003

CHHIDDA SINGH JAT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURESH CHAND TYAGI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

By these applications for modification, the applicants have in effect sought

for a review of our earlier order. In our view, no ground for modification/review has

been made out. I.A. Nos.3-5 are dismissed.

.....J.

(S.N. Variava)

.....J.

(S.B. Sinha)

New Delhi;

October 24, 2005.